CleanPrint 10®, Core2Write®,
and Core2Print®
Clean & Sterile Cleanroom Documentation Made Simple
Cleanroom Documentation Systems TDF Page 2 of 26
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335 Fax: 610-644-8336  www.sterile.com Rev:05Jul2017
     The HEPA Filtered Printing System

and expiration
• Completely traceable from start to finish
Ordering Information
CleanPrint 10 – Synthetic Writing Substrate
Certificate of Conformance Specifications
Basis Weight (ave.): 5.12 oz/yd2
Dimension (ave.): 10 mils
   Whiteness Index: 92%
Brightness: 80%
Opacity: 96%
Shelf Life: 5 years
Order # Description Qty/Case
CLP10-8.5X11-01 CleanPrint 10, 100 Sheets/Ream, 5 Reams/Case, 8.5”x11”, White, Non-
Sterile 500 Sheets/Cs
CLP10-8.5X11-02 CleanPrint 10, 100 Sheets/Ream, 5 Reams/Case, 8.5”x11”, White, Sterile 500 Sheets/Cs
CLP10-A4-01 CleanPrint 10, 100 Sheets/Ream, 5 Reams/Case, A4, White, Non-Sterile 500 Sheets/Cs
CLP10-A4-02 CleanPrint 10, 100 Sheets/Ream, 5 Reams/Case, A4, White, Sterile 500 Sheets/Cs
CLP10-8.5x11-02
CLP10-8.5x11-01
*For more information on our ABCD Cleanroom Introduction System, see page 18.
Cleanroom Documentation Systems TDF Page 10 of 26